Results - WMTBOC/JWMTBOC - Middle

2019-07-30

M21

1. Vojtech Ludvik
2. Anton Foliforov

3. Grigory Medvedev
4. Valeriy Gluhov

5. Lauri Malsroos

6. Pekka Niemi

7. Jussi Laurila

8. Simon Braendli

9. Ruslan Gritsan

10. Florian Pinsard

10. Viktor Larsson

12. Samuel Pokala

13. Radek Laciga

14. Luca Dallavalle

15. Fabiano Bettega
16. Baptiste Fuchs

17. Vojtech Stransky
18. Tobias Breitschaedel
19. Marcus Jansson
20. Andre Haga

20. Yoann Courtois
22. Joao Ferreira

23. Jiri Hradil

24. Yuri Balev

25. Anders Blomster
26. Samson Deriaz

27. Evgenii Logvinchuk
28. Martin Sevcik

29. Davide Machado
30. Andreas Waldmann
31. Jeremi Pourre

32. Florian Exler

33. Oliver Friis

34. Matej Muller

35. Angel Garcia Garcia
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(84 / 84)

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Estonia

Finland

Finland
Switzerland
Russian Federation
FRANCE

Sweden

Finland

Czech Republic
ltaly

ltaly

FRANCE

Czech Republic
Austria

Sweden

Finland

FRANCE

Portugal

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Finland

FRANCE

Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Portugal

Austria

FRANCE

Austria

Denmark

Slovakia

Spain

Time
53:59
54:43
54:50
54:56
55:12
56:01
56:07
56:14
56:43
56:57
56:57
57:07
57:14
57:16
58:02
58:05
59:04
59:15
59:18
59:26
59:26
59:34
59:39
59:49
59:51
59:56
1:00:33
1:00:46
1:01:28
1:02:09
1:02:16
1:02:42
1:03:02
1:03:19
1:03:32

Behind

+0:44
+0:51
+0:57
+1:13
+2:02
+2:08
+2:15
+2:44
+2:58
+2:58
+3:08
+3:15
+3:17
+4:03
+4:06
+5:05
+5:16
+5:19
+5:27
+5:27
+5:35
+5:40
+5:50
+5:52
+5:57
+6:34
+6:47
+7:29
+8:10
+8:17
+8:43
+9:03
+9:20
+9:33



36.
37.
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Marek Karm

Marcus Wadell
Bjornar Kvale

Linus Karlsson Mood
Allan Jensen

Petras Andrasiunas
Daniel Marques

Piero Turra

Jonas Maiselis
Sebastian Svard
Bernhard Schachinger
Sarunas Dmukauskas
Paul Roothans

lan Nixon

Julius Juodisius
Jakob Flachberger
Ricky Thackray

Juan Francisco Marin Vargas

Denny Albert

Mark Huster

Tommy Hayes

Luis Barreiro

David Toll Clos
Devon Beckman

Joel Young

Kare Kaskinen
Sebastian Anders
Javier Munoz Guerrero
Antonio Mariani
Stefan Surgan

Dave Swanson

Blaz Marot

Ryo Abe

Bing Kao

Adrian Jaeggi

Conal Boland-Bristow
Ferhat Alyilmaz
Grzegorz Marcinkiewicz
Hampus Larsson
Kazushige Hatori
Kevin Haselsberger

Estonia
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Lithuania
Portugal

ltaly
Lithuania
Sweden
Austria
Lithuania
Portugal
Great Britain
Lithuania
Austria
Australia
Spain
Germany
Germany
New Zealand
Portugal
Spain

New Zealand
Australia
Finland
Germany
Spain

ltaly
Slovakia
United States
Slovenia
Japan
United States
Switzerland
New Zealand
Turkey
Poland
Sweden
Japan
Austria
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1:03:55
1:04:38
1:04:44
1:04:44
1:05:24
1:05:36
1:06:10
1:06:10
1:06:15
1:06:46
1:07:06
1:07:20
1:08:26
1:08:31
1:08:46
1:08:49
1:09:06
1:09:17
1:09:24
1:11:45
1:12:01
1:12:51
1:13:47
1:14:21
1:18:40
1:21:31
1:21:54
1:28:37
1:29:58
1:30:54
1:37:40
1:40:25
1:48:51
2:06:29
MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

+9:56
+10:39
+10:45
+10:45
+11:25
+11:37
+12:11
+12:11
+12:16
+12:47
+13:07
+13:21
+14:27
+14:32
+14:47
+14:50
+15:07
+15:18
+15:25
+17:46
+18:02
+18:52
+19:48
+20:22
+24:41
+27:32
+27:55
+34:38
+35:59
+36:55
+43:41
+46:26
+54:52
+72:30



Krystof Bogar

Mark Thomsen

Priit Poopuu

Riccardo Rossetto

Riivo Roose

Tim Doman

Tim Robertson
Regimantas Kavaliauskas

Czech Republic
United States
Estonia

ltaly

Estonia
Australia

New Zealand
Lithuania
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MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
DNF
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W21

Emily Benham Kvale
Veronika Kubinova
Camilla Soegaard
Marika Hara

Nadia Larsson
Gabriele Andrasiuniene
Anastasia Trifilenkova
Anastasiya Bolshova
Anastasiya Svir

9. Olga ShipilovaVinogradova
11. Constance Devillers
12. Linn Bylars

13. Caecilie Christoffersen
14. Alena Fedoseeva

15. Ruska Saarela

16. Marketa Drobnikova
17. Marina Reiner

18. Katerina Novakova
19. Maja Rothweiler

20. Michaela Gigon

21. Marie Brezinova

22. Sonja Zinkl
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Great Britain
Czech Republic
Denmark

Finland

Sweden

Lithuania

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
FRANCE

Sweden

Denmark

Russian Federation
Finland

Czech Republic
Austria

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Austria

Czech Republic
Austria

23. Karolina Mickeviciute JuodisieiLithuania

24. Henna Saarinen
25. Sara Forsgren

26. Ingrid Stengard

27. Clare Dallimore
28. Lou Denaix

29. Antonia Haga

30. Viktorija Michnovic
31. Lou Garcin

32. Anna Kaminska
33. Vendula Musilova
34. Uliana Sukholovskaya
35. Stepanka Stankova

Finland
Sweden
Finland

Great Britain
FRANCE
Finland
Lithuania
FRANCE
Poland

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Czech Republic

Time

56:07

56:12

58:24

58:24

59:55

1:00:07
1:00:57
1:01:03
1:01:17
1:01:17
1:01:36
1:02:20
1:02:34
1:03:50
1:04:09
1:04:29
1:04:31
1:04:42
1:05:07
1:06:01
1:06:05
1:06:17
1:06:29
1:06:31
1:07:10
1:07:53
1:07:54
1:08:14
1:08:41
1:09:07
1:09:39
1:11:09
1:11:16
1:12:09
1:12:47

Behind

+0:05
+2:17
+2:17
+3:48
+4:00
+4:50
+4:56
+5:10
+5:10
+5:29
+6:13
+6:27
+7:43
+8:02
+8:22
+8:24
+8:35
+9:00
+9:54
+9:58
+10:10
+10:22
+10:24
+11:03
+11:46
+11:47
+12:07
+12:34
+13:00
+13:32
+15:02
+15:09
+16:02
+16:40



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Monica Aguilera Viladomiu
Jutta Nurminen

Ana Filipa Silva

Daria Sevbo

Joanne Pickering
Abra McNair

Naoko Kano

Sarah Ginsbach
Susana Pontes
Mihoko Mori

Petja Balazic

Gulsah Bircan Akpinar
Anke Dannowski
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Spain
Finland
Portugal
Russian Federation
Great Britain
United States
Japan
United States
Portugal
Japan
Slovenia
Turkey
Germany

Maria del Mar Delgado GonzalSpain

Natalia Tyszova
Stacy Stamm
Susan Grandjean

Slovakia
United States
United States

1:13:12
1:13:27
1:13:28
1:15:37
1:18:02
1:21:11
1:24:34
1:30:03
1:30:20
1:38:12
1:38:30
1:53:33
MP

MP

MP

MP

MP

+17:05
+17:20
+17:21
+19:30
+21:55
+25:04
+28:27
+33:56
+34:13
+42:05
+42:23
+57:26
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M20

Jan Hasek
Juha Lilja
Thomas Steinthal

Mikkel Brunstedt Noergaard

Teemu Kaksonen
Ondrej Hasman
Noah Rieder
Danil Buzovkin
Richard Wohanka

. Gustav Johnsson

. Andris Sarksna

. Vaino Venetjoki

. Silas Hotz

. Rasmus Nordgren

. Albin Demaret Joly

. Juandiego Marin baraza
. Andrey Prozorov

. Miika Nurmi

. Jason Bedry

. Noah Tristan Hoffmann
. Tomi Nykanen

. Per Clemet Wisloeff

. Joel Ernstsson

Georg Koffler

. Ignas Ambrazas

. Martynas Jurgaitis

. Emil Arvidsson

. Martin Illig

. Wertti Autio

. Azuolas Macijauskas
. Nicolas Delaire

. Yaroslav Cheremnych
. Vladimir Kuznetsov
. Damian Hyla

. Michal Towarek
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Czech Republic
Finland

Denmark

Denmark

Finland

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Sweden

Latvia

Finland
Switzerland
Sweden

FRANCE

Spain

Russian Federation
Finland

FRANCE

Denmark

Finland

Norway

Sweden

Austria

Lithuania

Lithuania

Sweden

Austria

Finland

Lithuania

FRANCE

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Poland

Poland

Time
47:14
49:08
49:29
50:02
50:12
50:57
51:33
52:31
53:11
53:21
54:01
54:31
54:53
55:08
56:29
56:41
57:21
57:48
58:01
58:04
58:38
59:01
59:09
1:00:24
1:00:40
1:01:23
1:01:39
1:02:54
1:04:05
1:04:32
1:05:29
1:07:14
1:07:23
1:09:13
1:11:31

Behind

+1:54
+2:15
+2:48
+2:58
+3:43
+4:19
+5:17
+5:57
+6:07
+6:47
+7:17
+7:39
+7:54
+9:15
+9:27
+10:07
+10:34
+10:47
+10:50
+11:24
+11:47
+11:55
+13:10
+13:26
+14:09
+14:25
+15:40
+16:51
+17:18
+18:15
+20:00
+20:09
+21:59
+24:17
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36. Atakan Ulker Turkey 1:14:08 +26:54
37. Emre Cetinkaya Turkey 1:25:02 +37:48
Joao Pastagem Portugal MP
Martin Enrique Alvarez Spain MP
Pavel Radyvanyuk Russian Federation MP

Sergey Samarin Russian Federation MP
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Nikoline Splittorff

Vilma Kralova

Kaarina Nurminen

Lilou Pauly

Lea Hnilica

Lucie Rudkiewicz
Alexandra Svobodova
Christine Reibert Hansen
Jana Hnilica

. Marine Denoual

. Georgia Skelton

. Alena Aksenova

. Saara YliHietanen
. Pinja Koskinen

. Anna Ruokola

. Viivi Voutilainen

. Adela Zrnikova

. Egle Rubazeviciute
. Anastasiia Ruzanova
. Sara Brinch

. Birka Oe. Nielsen

. Annika Henriksen

. Alva Jonsson

. Anastasia Cherednikova
. Lena Schnetz

. Tegan Knightbridge
. Erica Olsson

. Mari Linnus

. Rozalie Kucharova
. Maria Babenkova

. Juste Umbrasaite

. Polina Fomenkova

Elif Ozkaya
Julia Nyga
Karolina Dammfeld
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(40 / 40)

Denmark

Czech Republic
Finland

FRANCE

Austria

FRANCE

Czech Republic
Denmark

Austria

FRANCE

New Zealand
Russian Federation
Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Czech Republic
Lithuania

Russian Federation
Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Sweden

Russian Federation
Austria

New Zealand
Sweden

Estonia

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Lithuania

Russian Federation
Turkey

Poland

Poland

Time
45:26
4728
48:12
48:52
50:03
51:16
52:24
52:36
52:40
53:11
53:34
53:56
55:06
56:18
56:31
58:05
59:19
1:00:05
1:01:17
1:01:36
1:01:49
1:02:13
1:02:17
1:02:47
1:02:49
1:03:39
1:03:43
1:04:09
1:04:14
1:04:54
1:10:12
1:18:24
MP

MP

MP

Behind

+2:02
+2:46
+3:26
+4:37
+5:50
+6:58
+7:10
+7:14
+7:45
+8:08
+8:30
+9:40
+10:52
+11:05
+12:39
+13:53
+14:39
+15:51
+16:10
+16:23
+16:47
+16:51
+17:21
+17:23
+18:13
+18:17
+18:43
+18:48
+19:28
+24:46
+32:58
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Marina Oparina Russian Federation MP

Austeja Kalvaityte Lithuania DISQ
Marisa Costa Portugal DISQ
Nerea Garcia Rodriguez Spain DISQ

Eveliina Valimaa Finland DNS



